

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7769 of 2001

Commissioner of Central Excise, Chandigarh

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/s. Jagatjit Industries Ltd.

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/07/2002 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V. Balachandran, Addv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the followingg

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List this matter on 2nd August, 2002.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master